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Total Respondents:

41

Questions Answers >>> Answers >>>
Neither Neither
Strongly Somewhat | Agree Nor Somewhat Strongly Strongly Somewhat Agree Nor | Somewhat Strongly
Agree Agree Disagree Disagree Disagree Average Agree Agree Disagree Disagree Disagree
Speaker demonstrated expertise
on subject matter 36 3 0 2 0 0 87.80% 7.32% 0.00% 4.88% 0.00%
Speaker communicated in a clear
and organized manner 36 1 2 1 0 0 90.00% 2.50% 5.00% 2.50% 0.00%
Speaker held my interest 36 2 2 0 0 0 90.00% 5.00% 5.00% 0.00% 0.00%
Method(s) of presentation were
effective (A/V, handouts) 29 8 0 3 0 0 72.50% 20.00% 0.00% 7.50% 0.00%
Content level met expectations 32 4 1 1 2 0 80.00% 10.00% 2.50% 2.50% 5.00%
Content increased my knowledge
of subject matter 32 4 2 2 0 0 80.00% 10.00% 5.00% 5.00% 0.00%
Comfortable meeting room 20 13 5 1 1 0 50.00% 32.50% 12.50% 2.50% 2.50%
Building was accessible 31 7 3 0 0 0 75.61% 17.07% 7.32% 0.00% 0.00%
Convenient parking 26 6 7 0 0 0 66.67% 15.38% 17.95% 0.00% 0.00%
Convenient geographic location 23 7 6 3 0 0 58.97% 17.95% 15.38% 7.69% 0.00%
| was satisfied with this program 31 5 1 3 0 0 77.50% 12.50% 2.50% 7.50% 0.00%
Program was a good value 32 4 0 2 0 0 84.21% 10.53% 0.00% 5.26% 0.00%
| would recommend this program
to others. 37 3 0 0 0 0 92.50% 7.50% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
| am a member of NASW 29 12 0 0 0 0 70.73% 29.27% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
| have been a member in the past 24 11 0 0 0 0 68.57% 31.43% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

ADDITIONAL COMMENTS:

Awesome presentation!

It would be great to role play difficult client conversations.

Very informative and this presenter really keeps your attention.

Good speaker, although | could do without the profanity. | would have liked more inforamtion on families and children after incarceration, but that's a different workshop.

| didn't appreciate the swearing.
Very energetic and knowledgeable.

Excellent.

Some of the statistics seem questionable and sometimes not relevant.




